CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP.

CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP.

ISIN: CA21250C1068

Overview

2024/08/20 21:58:32

Price
3.25 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

2.85% (0.09)

ISIN CA21250C1068
Symbol CTS
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 568 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

3.19 USD
3.26 USD
3.19USD
3.16 USD
3.241156 USD
40,299
130,177.44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA21250C1068&ID_NOTATION=251938779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7db7e1e7ed6fcf26672ff0e794f865893601290a3d3b92049280a0ebbdcaa8f7&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4298241e9b48bccbb&time=1724338551&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6bd9bcb597baa77ba2d2e2ddcf2978ade22f75c7df5a6ce84e1e4363c86cf18&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=33a58d82b12eb4be8&time=1724338551&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ac5033b05de84aabf38e6bcaa78600dad530b220ec53ad5a01c885dd1849ff2&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=974d395988cbf7f5d&time=1724338551&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da18e6da247e3647c4e2f997a4cd490d8c77dcc86f83c2dc49686190361feff8&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=808823eda0536ad09&time=1724338551&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c22327e6df1b609ac48b3f1b02daa187c70d5197884b714c234bc56dcf71f6b&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0d4fd40b0dc31bbc0&time=1724338551&tool=RSC

CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP.

Details

2024/08/20 21:58:32

Price

3.25 USD

Difference (] 2.85% (0.09)
General attributes
ISIN CA21250C1068
Symbol CTS
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 568 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 3.19 USD
High 3.26 USD
Low 3.19 USD
Close (prev. day) 3.16 USD
VWAP 3.241156 USD
Volume (pcs) 40,299
Trading volume 130,177.44
Number of trades 37
Last size 400
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -2.29% +76.63% -61.08%
Perf (abs.) -0.08 +1.41 -5.10
Beta 1.05 1.05 1.70
Volatility 46.39  50.64 62.43
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP.

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/08/
20

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/

Time

22:26

16:39

5585

08:04

08:14

Price

291 EUR

4.56 CAD

Sy

3.16 USD (36,447
3.07 USD (25,470
3.54 USD (25,614

4.44 USD (2024/03/14

2.62 USD (2024/08/05
4.44 USD (2024/03/14
1.66 USD (2023/10/19

Trading volume
(mio.)
0.00

0.50

2.895 EUR 0.00

2.871 EUR 0.00

2.872 EUR 0.00

Number of
trades

1

370

)
)
)
3.14 USD (29,494)
)
)
)
)

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=251938779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322676194
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216900708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216900708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294888711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295621938
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245419057

CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/08/ 21:58 3.25USD 0.13
20

2024/08/ 08:11 2.868 EUR 0.00
21

2024/08/ 15:54 2.977 EUR 0.00
21

37

13

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323009964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308230013

CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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